
Required You

0

20

40

60

80

100 100

27

Required You

Wo
rk	

Exp
erie

nce

Stu
den

t	En
rich

…

Un
iver

sal	
Pro

g…

Car
eer

	Fo
cus

ed

Co-
Cur

ricu
lar…

0

20

40

60

80

100

35
30

15
10 1000

27

00 00 00

https://univariety.com/college/Indian-Institute-of-Technology-Kanpur-IIT-Kanpur/c5a69b2f
https://univariety.com/college/Indian-Institute-of-Technology-Bombay-IIT-Bombay/6598984b
https://univariety.com/college/Indian-Institute-Of-Technology-Delhi-IIT-Delhi/4fb96b57
https://univariety.com/college/Indian-Institute-of-Technology-Madras-IIT-Madras/644555cd
https://univariety.com/college/Indian-Institute-of-Technology-Kharagpur-IIT-Kharagpur/fb633682
https://univariety.com/college/Indian-Institute-of-Technology-Guwahati-IIT-Guwahati/e6256e7f
https://univariety.com/college/Birla-Institute-of-Technology-and-Science-Pilani/bff476e3
https://univariety.com/college/Indian-Institute-of-Technology-Roorkee-IIT-Roorkee/94d48b4d
https://univariety.com/college/Delhi-Technological-University-Formerly-Delhi-College-Of-Engineering/6c33ef5a
https://univariety.com/college/Indian-Institute-of-Technology-Banaras-Hindu-University-Varanasi/2348b70b



